
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2023 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (May, 2024)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

May>

(B)>

May>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

17,420,000>

3,875,000>

21,295,000>

14,662,000>

3,142,000>

22,992,000>

1,180,000>

935,000>

2,100,000>

5,000>

34,000>

647,000>

324,000>

378,000>

20,000>

911,000>

10,000>

－

976,000>

13,944>

97,048>

110,992>

7,486,739>

225,622>

4,474,689>

92,252>

510>

154,115>

306>

1>

35,784>

0>

72>

3,743>

27,868>

0>

0>

106>

18,001,522>

4,051,435>

22,052,957>

15,860,616>

3,566,322>

23,092,258>

1,181,390>

959,097>

2,065,577>

4,451>

32,269>

596,588>

307,501>

385,283>

39,945>

910,301>

9,177>

9

1,012,407>

103.3>

104.6>

103.6>

108.2>

113.5>

100.4>

100.1>

102.6>

98.4>

89.0>

94.9>

92.2>

94.9>

101.9>

199.7>

99.9>

91.8

－

103.7>

Total>for>General>Account> 69,611,000> 12,612,799> 72,076,147> 103.5>


