FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (May, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised)	May (B)	May (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	17,420,000	13,944	18,001,522	103.3
Income ≺ Self-assessment tax Tax	3,875,000	97,048	4,051,435	104.6
Subtotal	21,295,000	110,992	22,052,957	103.6
Corporation Tax	14,662,000	7,486,739	15,860,616	108.2
Inheritance Tax	3,142,000	225,622	3,566,322	113.5
Consumption Tax	22,992,000	4,474,689	23,092,258	100.4
Liquor Tax	1,180,000	92,252	1,181,390	100.1
Tobacco Tax	935,000	510	959,097	102.6
Gasoline Tax	2,100,000	154,115	2,065,577	98.4
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	5,000	306	4,451	89.0
Aviation Fuel Tax	34,000	1	32,269	94.9
Petroleum and Coal Tax	647,000	35,784	596,588	92.2
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	324,000	0	307,501	94.9
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	378,000	72	385,283	101.9
International Tourist Tax	20,000	3,743	39,945	199.7
Customs Duty	911,000	27,868	910,301	99.9
Tonnage Tax	10,000	0	9,177	91.8
Others	_	0	9	_
Stamp Revenue	976,000	106	1,012,407	103.7
Total for General Account	69,611,000	12,612,799	72,076,147	103.5